Guardian’s Relationship
With Minor
MotherFather Court AppointedFor Investments "On behalf of Minor" Birth Certificate School Certificate Passport Others Specify
Name of the Guardian (In case of minor) / Contact person for non individuals / PoA holder name Guardian / PoA PAN
Email ID
Tel.Mobile
Tax Residence Address (for KYC Address)
Pin CodeCity State

 d. If you have not indicated your Tax Status in the Application Form, the same would be assumed to be others.
4 Bank Account Details
 An investor at the time of purchase of units must provide the details of his / her pay-out bank account (i.e.
account into which redemption/ dividend proceeds are to be paid).
 Bank account details provided in the application will be used for refunding rejected applications where DP ID
is not matching. Investors are requested to provide Bank Account Detail linked with their Demat Account. In
case of discrepancies Bank Account Details as per depository records will prevail.
5 Name and Type of Scheme
6 Payment Details
 a. Cheques should be crossed “A/c Payee only” and drawn in favour of
  Motilal Oswal Long Term Equity Fund (MOFLTE), Motilal Oswal Flexi Cap Fund (MOF35), Motilal
Oswal Midcap 30 Fund (MOF30), Motilal Oswal Focused 25 Fund (MOF25), Motilal Oswal Dynamic
Fund (MOFDYNAMIC), Motilal Oswal Equity Hybrid Fund (MOFEH), Motilal Oswal Multi Asset
Fund (MOFMAF), Motilal Oswal Ultra Short Term Fund (MOFUSTF), Motilal Oswal Nasdaq 100
Fund Of Fund (MOFN100FOF), Motilal Oswal Liquid Fund (MOFLF), Motilal Oswal Large and
Midcap Fund (MOFLM), Motilal Oswal Nifty 500 Fund (MOFNIFTY500), Motilal Oswal Nifty Midcap
150 Index Fund (MOFMIDCAP),Motilal Oswal Nifty Bank Index Fund (MOFNIFTYBANK), Motilal
Oswal Nifty Smallcap 250 Index Fund (MOFSMALLCAP), Motilal Oswal Nifty 50 Index Fund
(MOFNIFTY50), Motilal Oswal Nifty Next 50 Index Fund (MOFNEXT50) and Motilal Oswal S&P 500
Index Fund (MOFSP500).
 b. Application Form along with the Cheque/Demand Draft may be lodged with Official Collection Centres.
 c. If you are residing / located in a city / town where we do not have an Official Collection Centre, please
draw a demand draft payable at your nearest city where we have such office.

and tax benefit
An open ended dynamic asset allocation fund
Motilal Oswal Equity Hybrid Fund (MOFEH) An open ended hybrid scheme investing predominantly in equity and equity
related instruments
6
Motilal Oswal Ultra Short Term Fund
(MOFUSTF)
An open ended ulta - short term debt scheme investing in instruments such
that the Macaulay duration of the portfolio is between 3 months and 6 months
 Motilal Oswal Liquid Fund (MOFLF) An Open Ended Liquid Scheme
Motilal Oswal Large and Midcap Fund
(MOFLM)
An open ended equity scheme investing in both
large cap and mid cap stocks
Motilal Oswal M50 ETF (MOM50) An open ended scheme replicating/tracking Nifty 50 Index
Motilal Oswal Midcap 100 ETF (MOFM100) An open ended scheme replicating/tracking Nifty Midcap 100 Index
Motilal Oswal Nasdaq 100 ETF (MOFN100) An open ended scheme replicating/tracking NASDAQ-100 Index
Motilal Oswal S&P 500 Index Fund
(MOFSP500) An open ended scheme replicating / tracking S&P 500 Index
Motilal Oswal Nasdaq 100 Fund of Fund
(MOFN100FOF)
An open ended fund of fund scheme investing in Motilal Oswal
Nasdaq 100 ETF
Motilal Oswal Nifty Bank Index Fund
(MOFNIFTYBANK)
An open ended scheme replicating / tracking Nifty Bank Index
Motilal Oswal Nifty 500 Fund
(MOFNIFTY500) An open ended scheme replicating / tracking Nifty 500 Index
Motilal Oswal Nifty Smallcap 250 Index
Fund (MOFSMALLCAP)
An open ended scheme replicating / tracking Nifty Smallcap 250 Index
Motilal Oswal Multi Asset Fund (MOFMAF) An open ended scheme investing in Equity, International Equity Index Funds/Equity
ETFs, Debt and Money Market Instruments and Gold Exchange Traded Funds
Motilal Oswal Nifty Midcap 150 Index
Fund (MOFMIDCAP) An open ended scheme replicating/ tracking Nifty Midcap 150 Index
Motilal Oswal Nifty 50 Index Fund
(MOFNIFTY50) An open ended scheme replicating/tracking Nifty 50 Index
Motilal Oswal Nifty Next 50 Index Fund
(MOFNEXT50) An open ended scheme replicating / tracking Nifty Next 50 Index
Motilal Oswal 5 Year G – Sec ETF
(MOFGSEC) An open ended scheme replicating/tracking Nifty 5 yr Benchmark G-Sec Index
Motilal Oswal Asset Allocation Passive
Fund of Fund - Aggressive